CIPAC: Dams Sector Joint GCC-SCC Meeting

08 November (Thursday) 2007
9:00-12:00pm (EST)
Hotel Washington
515 15th St, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Introductions and Opening Remarks

GCC and SCC Status Reports

Cyber Vulnerability

National Response Framework & CI/KR Support Annex
Update on RAMCAP

Implementing the SSP and Measuring Performance

Quick Updates
HSIN
Levee Efforts
Joint USACE/Ameren Exercise
Sector Handbooks

Adjourn



