CIPAC: Dams Sector Joint GCC-SCC Meeting

08 November (Thursday) 2007 9:00-12:00pm (EST) Hotel Washington 515 15th St, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004

9:00 AM	Introductions and Opening Remarks
9:15 AM	GCC and SCC Status Reports
9:30 AM	Cyber Vulnerability
10:00 AM	National Response Framework & CI/KR Support Annex
10:45 AM	Update on RAMCAP
11:00 AM	Implementing the SSP and Measuring Performance
11:30 AM	Quick Updates HSIN Levee Efforts Joint USACE/Ameren Exercise Sector Handbooks
12:00 PM	Adjourn